
Tournament City

Columbia, SC

Total Entrants

39

Guys 1st Cut 2nd Cut

30 15 8

Girls 1st Cut 2nd Cut

9 6 6

Timothy Spencer Rice

Tournament Results

6/9/2012

205.9

Guys Tournament Average

Guys Total Games Bowled

282

193.8

113

Girls Total Games Bowled

Girls Tournament Average



DATE 6/9/2012 LOCATION Columbia, SC
BOWLING CENTER Royal Z Lanes

POSITION SCHOLARSHIP
1st 425.00$             
2nd 275.00$             
3rd 175.00$             
4th 125.00$             
5th 75.00$               

Alternate -$                   
Hight Game 299

POSITION
1st 325.00$             
2nd 175.00$             
3rd 75.00$               
4th -$                   
5th -$                   

Alternate -$                   
Hight Game 265

SPECIAL ANNOUNCMENTS
Thank you to Royal Z Lanes for hosting this tournament.
Next tournament will be September 22nd in Simpsonville.

Loganville, GA
Salem, SC

Goose Creek, SC
Kernersville, NC

Jessica Burns  -  186.38
Angelena Anderson  -  185

Anna Groce

Anna Groce  -  215.44
Kathlene Morris  -  194.81

Kristin Shinn  -  206.78

TIMOTHY SPENCER RICE INVITATIONAL SCRATCH TOURNAMENT
FINAL ROUND RESULTS

Fort Mill, SC
Columbia, SC

HOME TOWN

HOME TOWN
Cassatt, SC

Gray Court, SC
Newport, NC

GIRLS

Simpsonville, SC

BOYS
Dallas Sims  -  228.06
Drew Crain  -  216.79

Nicholas Christy  -  220.47
Chris Eisenhower  -  218.11

Kernersville, NC
Summerville, SC

Mallory Caraway  -  190.06

West Columbia, SC

Terry Paeth  -  215.44 Greenville, SC
Stephen Hensel  -  216
Jonathan B Lovett



Guys Columbia, SC Dallas Sims   206

6/9/2012 Cassatt, SC

 Champion

Drew Crain   232 Dallas Sims

Gray Court, SC Cassatt, SC

 2nd

Nicholas Christy   232 Drew Crain   163

Newport, NC Gray Court, SC

 3rd

Terry Paeth   171 Nicholas Christy   191

Greenville, SC Newport, NC

5th 4th

Chris Eisenhower   212 Alternate Stephen Hensel

 Simpsonville, SC Fort Mill, SC

Chris Eisenhower   234

Simpsonville, SC High Game Jonathan B Lovett  299

Columbia, SC

Girls Anna Groce   236

Kernersville, NC

2nd Champion

Kathlene Morris   178 Kristin Shinn

Summerville, SC West Columbia, SC

3rd  

Kristin Shinn   247 Kristin Shinn   258

West Columbia, SC West Columbia, SC

  

Jessica Burns   179 Kristin Shinn   180

Salem, SC West Columbia, SC

5th 4th

Mallory Caraway   190 Alternate Angelena Anderson

Loganville, GA Goose Creek, SC

 

Mallory Caraway   190 High Game Anna Groce   265

Loganville, GA Kernersville, NC

Timothy Spencer Rice Finals



TSR Guys Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Dallas Sims 1090 1960 1939 4 4 0 4105 18 228.06 274 806

2 Drew Crain 1043 1977 1747 4 3 1 4119 19 216.79 287 701

3 Nicholas Christy 1147 2096 1670 7 1 0 4189 19 220.47 276 724

4 Chris Eisenhower 1056 1953 1745 4 4 0 4144 19 218.11 279 697

5 Terry Paeth 1083 1978 1729 5 3 0 3878 18 215.44 280 720

6 Stephen Hensel 1123 2037 1635 3 5 0 3672 17 216.00 258 698

7 Haroon Muhammad 1124 2019 1541 3 5 0 3560 17 209.41 270 721

8 Junnell Calatrava 1077 1903 1500 1 6 1 3403 17 200.18 232 639

9 Chris Prewett 1061 1900 0 0 0 0 1900 9 211.11 258 650

10 Austin Bryant 1061 1852 0 0 0 0 1852 9 205.78 242 639

11 Andrew Diley 1032 1841 0 0 0 0 1841 9 204.56 269 676

12 Robert Haddock Jr. 1026 1789 0 0 0 0 1789 9 198.78 235 635

13 Chris Smallwood 1044 1788 0 0 0 0 1788 9 198.67 232 665

14 Jonathan B Lovett 1090 1783 0 0 0 0 1783 9 198.11 299 719

15 Shawn Rohrer 1017 1747 0 0 0 0 1747 9 194.11 223 622

16 Troy Martin 1004 0 0 0 0 0 1004 5 200.80 225 590

17 Brendon Huntley 1001 0 0 0 0 0 1001 5 200.20 214 584

18 Jason Richey 1000 0 0 0 0 0 1000 5 200.00 215 574

19 Patrick Gigstad 997 0 0 0 0 0 997 5 199.40 248 549

20 Dakota Blitch 981 0 0 0 0 0 981 5 196.20 265 594

21 Jonathan Curtis 976 0 0 0 0 0 976 5 195.20 222 642

22 Taylor Everrett Strait 976 0 0 0 0 0 976 5 195.20 224 556

23 Dennis Lane Jr 969 0 0 0 0 0 969 5 193.80 223 523

24 David Goins 967 0 0 0 0 0 967 5 193.40 225 583

25 Mike Skinner 953 0 0 0 0 0 953 5 190.60 215 546

26 Paul B Simmons 942 0 0 0 0 0 942 5 188.40 225 526

27 Zachary T Keen 934 0 0 0 0 0 934 5 186.80 217 561

28 David A Hooper Jr. 909 0 0 0 0 0 909 5 181.80 239 491

29 Jake DiDonato 873 0 0 0 0 0 873 5 174.60 211 484

30 Kenny Limehouse 825 0 0 0 0 0 825 5 165.00 187 517

Placed Name

1st Round 

Total

2nd Round 

Total

Columbia, SC     6/9/2012
High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games Average

High 

Game

Match Play RecordMatch Play 

Total

1 of 1



TSR Girls Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Kristin Shinn 1055 1846 1191 2 4 0 3722 18 206.78 258 689

2 Anna Groce 1012 1996 1215 4 2 0 3447 16 215.44 265 729

3 Kathlene Morris 973 1786 1153 4 2 0 3117 16 194.81 230 621

4 Mallory Caraway 951 1792 1059 3 3 0 3231 17 190.06 223 650

5 Jessica Burns 938 1683 1120 2 4 0 2982 16 186.38 234 582

6 Angelena Anderson 987 1721 1054 3 3 0 2775 15 185.00 234 599

7 Samantha Breaman 909 0 0 0 0 0 909 5 181.80 205 509

8 Corrie Lane 900 0 0 0 0 0 900 5 180.00 185 540

9 Taylor Lee 821 0 0 0 0 0 821 5 164.20 182 494

Total Pins

Total 

Games

Match Play Record

Average

High 

Game

Columbia, SC     6/9/2012

Placed Name

1st Round 

Total

2nd Round 

Total

Match Play 

Total

High 

Set

1 of 1


